STANPAR

07216012300
07216012500
07216012700
07216012800
07216013000
07216013100
07216013200
07216013300
07216013400
07216013500
07216013700
07216013800
07216013900
07216014100
07216014200
07216014300
07216014400
07216014700
07216015000
07216015100
07216015200
07216015300
07216015400
07216015500
07216015600
07216015700
07216015800
07216015900
07216016000
07216016400
07216016500
07216016600
07216016700
07216016800
07216016900
07216017000
07216017100
07216017200
07216017300
07216017400
07216017700
07216017800
07216017900
07216018100
07216030800

072160100100CO

DEEDEDACREAGE PropAddr

0.28
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.32
0.41
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.45
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.32
0.28
0.27
0.39
0.29
0.29
0.27
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.3

0.27
0.32
0.3

0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.2

<Null>

1528 HARWOOD DR
1522 HARWOOD DR
1518 HARWOOD DR
1514 HARWOOD DR
1510 HARWOOD DR
1508 HARWOOD DR
1504 HARWOOD DR
1502 HARWOOD DR
1428 HARWOOD DR
1426 HARWOOD DR
1420 HARWOOD DR
1418 HARWOOD DR
1412 HARWOOD DR
1415 HARWOOD DR
1413 HARWOOD DR
1411 HARWOOD DR
1409 HARWOOD DR
1912 SHERIDAN RD
1906 SHERIDAN RD
1900 SHERIDAN RD
1503 HARWOOD DR
1505 HARWOOD DR
1509 HARWOOD DR
1511 HARWOOD DR
1515 HARWOOD DR
1517 HARWOOD DR
1521 HARWOOD DR
1525 HARWOOD DR
1529 HARWOOD DR
1528 PRESTON DR
1524 PRESTON DR
1522 PRESTON DR
1518 PRESTON DR
1516 PRESTON DR
1512 PRESTON DR
1508 PRESTON DR
1506 PRESTON DR
1500 PRESTON DR
1501 PRESTON DR
1505 PRESTON DR
1515 PRESTON DR
1519 PRESTON DR
1521 PRESTON DR
1529 PRESTON DR
0 HARWOOD DR

1410 A HARWOOD DR

PropHouse PropStreet

1528
1522
1518
1514
1510
1508
1504
1502
1428
1426
1420
1418
1412
1415
1413
1411
1409
1912
1906
1900
1503
1505
1509
1511
1515
1517
1521
1525
1529
1528
1524
1522
1518
1516
1512
1508
1506
1500
1501
1505
1515
1519
1521
1529
0

1410

HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
SHERIDAN RD
SHERIDAN RD
SHERIDAN RD
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR

PropSuite
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>

<Null>



072160100200CO  <Null>

072160190000CO 0.5
072161E00100CO O
072161E00200CO O

072161E90000CO 0.29

072161H00100CO O
072161H00200CO O

072161H90000CO 0.29

072161100100CO O
072161100200CO O

072161190000CO 0.29

072163A00100CO
072163A00200CO
072163A90000CO
072163C00100CO
072163C00200C0O
072163C90000CO
072163D00100CO
072163D00200CO
072163D90000CO

<Null>
<Null>
0.27

072163F00100CO O
072163F00200CO O

072163F90000CO 0.32

072163G00100CO O
072163G00200CO O

072163G90000CO 0.29
072163H00100CO O
072163H00200CO O
072163H90000CO 0.29
08304000300 0.42
08304000400 0.57
08304000500 0.28
08304000501 0.2
08304000700 0.35
08304000800 0.29
08304000900 0.35
08304001000 0.28
08304010400 0.32
08304010500 0.33
08304010600 0.35
08304010700 0.34
08304010800 0.35
08304010900 0.35
08304011200 0.3
08304011300 0.3
08304011400 0.37
08304011500 0.32

1410 B HARWOOD DR
1410 C HARWOOD DR
1525 PRESTON DR
1527 PRESTON DR
1527 B PRESTON DR
1524 HARWOOD DR
1526 HARWOOD DR
1524 B HARWOOD DR
1520 A HARWOOD DR
1520 B HARWOOD DR
1520 C HARWOOD DR
1910 A SHERIDAN RD
1910 B SHERIDAN RD
1910 C SHERIDAN RD
1509 PRESTON DR
1511 PRESTON DR
1511 B PRESTON DR
1513 B PRESTON DR
1513 A PRESTON DR
1513 C PRESTON DR
1422 HARWOOD DR
1424 HARWOOD DR
1424 B HARWOOD DR
1512 A HARWOOD DR
1512 B HARWOOD DR
1512 C HARWOOD DR
1908 A SHERIDAN RD
1908 B SHERIDAN RD
1908 C SHERIDAN RD
1400 HARWOOD DR
1402 HARWOOD DR
1406 HARWOOD DR
1406 HARWOOD DR
1407 HARWOOD DR
1405 HARWOOD DR
1403 HARWOOD DR
1401 HARWOOD DR
1220 HARWOOD DR
1222 HARWOOD DR
1224 HARWOOD DR
1226 HARWOOD DR
1316 HARWOOD DR
1318 HARWOOD DR
1319 HARWOOD DR
1317 HARWOOD DR
1227 HARWOOD DR
1225 HARWOOD DR

1410
1410
1525
1527
1527
1524
1526
1524
1520
1520
1520
1910
1910
1910
1509
1511
1511
1513
1513
1513
1422
1424
1424
1512
1512
1512
1908
1908
1908
1400
1402
1406
1406
1407
1405
1403
1401
1220
1222
1224
1226
1316
1318
1319
1317
1227
1225

HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
SHERIDAN RD
SHERIDAN RD
SHERIDAN RD
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
PRESTON DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR

HARWOOD DR

SHERIDAN RD
SHERIDAN RD
SHERIDAN RD
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR

<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>



08304011600

08304011700

083040Q00100C0O
083040Q00200C0O
083040Q90000C0O
083041A00100CO
083041A00200CO
083041A90000CO
083041C00100CO
083041C00200C0O
083041C90000CO

0.34
0.34
<Null>
<Null>
0.36

0

0

0.3

0

0

0.33

1223 HARWOOD DR
1221 HARWOOD DR
1322 HARWOOD DR
337 MCKENNELL DR
337 B MCKENNELL DR
1408 A HARWOOD DR
1408 B HARWOOD DR
1408 C HARWOOD DR
1321 HARWOOD DR
1898 MCKENNELL DR

1223
1221
1322
337

337

1408
1408
1408
1321
1898

1898 B MCKENNELL DR 1898

HARWOOD DR

HARWOOD DR

HARWOOD DR

MCKENNELL DR
MCKENNELL DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
MCKENNELL DR
MCKENNELL DR

<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>



PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PropState PropZip Owner

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206

RITTER, EMILY HENCKEN & DARICK N.
CHAPMAN, BRIAN S.& RACHEL M.
WOLCZYK, JOSEPH

ERLANGER INVESTMENTS ONE, LLP

KEARY, RICHARD F. ETUX

ROBINSON, ELSIE C.

MCCANN, CRAIG & ROSA

BYBEE, CHARLES R. Ill

ALLEN, ROBERT B.

WILES, JANICE DALES

GLOVER, ROBERT C.

EDWARDS, LINDA M.

FISCO, JAMES R & JAMES M

HUNTER, JOE H. ET UX

PITTMAN, CURTIS L.

NEELY, CHERYL L.

CHAPMAN, BETTY J.

SUWANNEE SHERIDAN TRUST

ROGERS, ADDIE L.

WRIGHT, MELVIN

DORFF, CASSY L. & MOTSINGER, JANE HANES
DUKE, DANNY C. ET UX

MEADOWS, ELIZABETH & ROSTON, AARON
GULLETT, REBECCA

JOHNSON, KATHY L.

BRUGGEMAN, BONNIE JO

MAPLES, PHILLIP M 1l

CASEY, DAISY

BEDNARIK, ADAM M. & MELISSA

HEANEY, SYLVIA J.

GASSENHEIMER, RICHARD J

KEEGAN, COLIN T & ANNE K

SLADE, WILLIAM BOWEN

POWELL, DAVID & MARY MARGARET
MOODY, TAMMIE MESHELLE

TAYLOR, RACHEL MARIE

NORMAN, CHELSEA E & HORBAL, & LAUREN
WINNETT, LINDA M.(LE)MORRIS, LISA D.ETAL
ESCOBAR, MATTHEW RYAN & APRIL NICHOLE
TUTTLE, MARTHA SUE

MORGAN, JENNIFER F.

BARR, VICKY S.

BESTEN, ALEXANDRA & BRUCE

SNIDER, MIKE

CHURCHWELL, STANLEY J. & WANDA F.
BRYAN, STEVEN & EMILY



NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206

EASON, JUSTIN A.

O.I.C. 1410 HARWOOD DRIVE TOWNHOMES
KERR, ADAM JOSEPH & ANDREA MILLER
SEABOLD, JONATHAN & FREDLAKE, MARIE

O.I.C. PRESTON DRIVE COTTAGES

JACKSON VALLEY LAND PARTNERS

JACKSON VALLEY LAND PARTNERS

O.1.C. HARWOOD COTTAGES

SOUTHERN SPACES, LLC

SOUTHERN SPACES, LLC

O.I.C. HOMES AT 1520 HARWOOD DRIVE
OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST |

WIESE, JACQUES & STEINBORN, SARAH E

O.1.C. 1910 SHERIDAN ROAD TOWNHOMES
AUSTIN FAMILY TRUST

MARSHALL, RICHARD GERALD & RACHEL INEZ
O.I.C. HOMES AT 1509 PRESTON DRIVE
SCHIOPPA, LUCA & ALLISON

BROWN, JACOB & KATHERINE LIVING TRUST, THE
O.1.C. HOMES AT 1513 PRESTON DRIVE
SCHMIDT, CHRISTOPHER C. & EMILY ELIZABETH MENEES
CLARK, CLAYTON JOESPH & WARD, NICHOLAS J.
O.I.C. THE HOMES AT 1422 HARDWOOD DRIVE
RICHARDSON, JORDAN & JAMES

RICHARDSON, JORDAN & JAMES

O.1.C. HOMES AT 1512 HARWOOD DRIVE
HERSKO, JORDAN MARCUS

GILL, JORDAN & JONATHAN

O.1.C. 1908 SHERIDAN COMMONS TOWNHOMES
MITCHELL, HUGH B. & VANESSA V.

MITCHELL, HUGH B, 11l & VANESSA V

HERBERT, MADELYN RODGERS & DAVENPORT, GUY W I
HERBERT, MADELYN RODGERS & DAVENPORT, GUY W I
BILLINGS, TERESA R.

BROYLES, MELISSA D.

ANDERSON FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
ROBINSON, LAURAE.

GIVENS, LORENE H.(LE)& PERRY,GRADY ET UX
JONES, WILLIAM B. & HOLLY

PERRY, JOHN A. ET UX

BROOKS, CARMELIA C.

RINNE, MICHAEL QUENTIN

COMPTON, AVERY JR. ETUX

COMPTON, AVERY, JR. & PAMELA J.& MARK
LOOPE, DAVID M. ET UX

SELDON, KIMBERLY

SHELTON, STEVE & EMMA L



NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206

BROWN, CASEY & BETH COMMUNITY PROPERTY TRUST, THE
BROWN, CASEY & BETH COMMUNITY PROPERTY TRUST, THE
HARWOOD TRUST, THE

TEMPLETON, ROBERT C.

O.l.C. HOMES AT MCKENNEL AND HARWOOD

FORD, PATRICK DAVID

KOOSER, THOMAS

0.1.C 1408 HARWOOD DRIVE TOWNHOMES

RIMER, JENNIFER N.

KALECHOFSKY, NEAL DAVID & HUTTON, SHANE MATTHEW
0.1.C. 1321 HARWOOD DRIVE TOWNHOMES



OwnAddrl

1528 HARWOOD DR
1522 HARWOOD DR
5709 TRACESIDE DR
111205 LEBANON RD
1510 HARWOOD DR
1508 HARWOOD DR
540 BEVERLY DR
1502 HARWOOD DR
1428 HARWOOD DR
1426 HARWOOD DR
1420 HARWOOD DR
1418 HARWOOD DR
1412 HARWOOD DR
1415 HARWOOD DR
1413 HARWOOD DR
1411 HARWOOD DR
1409 HARWOOD DR

P O BOX 160296 C/O MARK HOLLINGSWORTH

1906 SHERIDAN RD.
1900 SHERIDAN RD
1503 HARWOOD DR
1505 HARWOOD DR
1509 HARWOOD DR
1511 HARWOOD DR
1515 HARWOOD DR
1517 HARWOOD DR
1521 HARWOOD DR
1033 JARMAN LN
1529 HARWOOD DR
1528 PRESTON DR
1524 PRESTON DR
1522 PRESTON DR
1518 PRESTON DR
176 EAST EDISON ST
1512 PRESTON DR
1508 PRESTON DR
1506 PRESTON DR
1500 PRESTON DR
1501 PRESTON DR
1505 PRESTON DR
1515 PRESTON DR
1519 PRESTON DR
1521 PRESTON DR

P OBOX610

113 SPRING CREEK TRL
1410 AHARWOOD DR

OwnAddr2 OwnAddr3 OwnCity

<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>

<Null>

<Null>

<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>

<Null>

<Null>

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

MOUNT JULIET

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
OXNARD
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
GALLATIN
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
ALCOA
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
GLEASON

HENDERSONVILLE

NASHVILLE

OwnState
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
CA
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN



1410 B HARWOOD DR NASHVILLE N

401 S MT JULIET RD #235-153 <Null> <Null> MOUNT JULIET TN
1525 PRESTON CT <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1527 PRESTON DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1525 PRESTON DR NASHVILLE TN
PO BOX 686 SPRING HILL TN
PO BOX 686 SPRING HILL TN
1526 HARWOOD DR NASHVILLE TN
401 FESSLERS LN NASHVILLE TN
401 FESSLERS LN NASHVILLE TN
401 FESSLERS LN NASHVILLE TN
410 N SCOTTSDALE RD STE 1600 <Null> <Null> TEMPE AZ
1910 B SHERIDAN RD <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1103 HOLLY ST NASHVILLE TN
380 PENNSYLVANIA AVE <Null> <Null> LOS GATOS CA
1511 PRESTON DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
P O BOX 964 LAWRENCEBURG TN
1513 B PRESTON DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1513 A PRESTON DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1221 TWELVE STONES XING GOODLETTSVILLE TN
1422 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1424 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
204 TIMBERLAND CT FRANKLIN TN
1512 B HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1512 B HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
918 CURREY RD NASHVILLE TN
1908 A SHERIDAN RD <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1908 B SHERIDIAN RD NASHVILLE TN
1908 SHERIDAN RD NASHVILLE TN
1400 HARDWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
4508 OLD LEEDS RD <Null> <Null> BIRMINGHAM AL
1406 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1406 HARWOOD DR NASHVILLE TN
1407 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1405 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1403 HARWOOD DR NASHVILLE TN
1401 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
4044 MEADOWVIEW CR <Null> <Null> PLEASANT VIEW TN
1222 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1224 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
P O BOX 70084 <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1316 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1318 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1318 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1317 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN
1227 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN

1225 HARWOOD DR <Null> <Null> NASHVILLE TN



176 JONES LN

176 JONES LN

1322 HARWOOD DR C/O JOSHUA M. WRIGHT
337 MCKENNELL DR
521 8TH AVE S STE 103
1408 A HARWOOD DR
1408 B HARWOOD DR
3167 BRIMSTEAD DR
1321 HARWOOD DR
1898 MCKENNELL DR
1321 HARWOOD AVE

<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>
<Null>

<Null>
<Null>

HENDERSONVILLE TN
HENDERSONVILLE TN

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
FRANKLIN

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN



OwnCountry OwnZip

us 37206
us 37206
us 37221
us 37122
us 37206
us 37216
us 93030
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37216
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37066
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37701
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 37206
us 38229
us 37075

us 37206



us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

37206
37122
37206
37206
37206
37174
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